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02-155221-014
02-155231-008
02-111212-155
02-111231-048
02-111201-087
02-111202-236
02-111212-130
02-111212-141
02-111221-019
02-111221-125
02-111211-039
02-111212-263
02-111201-079
02-111231-033
02-111192-018
02-111222-073
02-111222-122
02-111202-321
02-111211-060
02-111212-182
02-111222-131
02-111231-059
02-111232-022
02-111202-271
02-111202-304
02-111201-037
02-111201-107
02-111201-130
02-111221-003
02-111201-138
02-111202-322
02-111221-153
02-111231-098
02-111212-178
02-111222-059

SANDAL GICHKI

NABIHA ARIF

EMAN SHAHID

UMAIMA

UROOSA YOUNUS

HAFIZA FAZILA ASHRAF
NERIZEL NAWAB

MAHNOOR

FABEHA AHMED

AMNA OWAIS

UFAIRA AHMED

ZARA RIZWAN SOOMRO
TAIBA RIAZ

FARYAL SHAHID

UMM E HANI

SANIA GHANI

NAMIRA NADEEM

AYESHA MUHAMMAD FEROZE
MADLAH AHMED

SYEDA QURBE ZEHRA JAMAL
ANAMTA SHAHID

ILSA SHAFI

BISMA

YOUSRA MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ZAKI

NIMRA ASHRAF

TAYYABA FARID

ERAJ ADIL

FATIMA

TASMEET WAQAR AHMED
MARIUM NOOR

MAHAM ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
HAFSA KHAN

FATIMA NADEEM

ANZISH RIZWAN
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Fall S

02-111202-173
02-111202-257
02-111202-285
02-111212-011
02-111212-050
02-111212-255
02-111221-114
02-132232-024
02-132232-042
02-133212-004
02-133232-035
02-112222-010
02-112222-014
02-112222-070
02-112222-154
02-112231-141
02-112232-012
02-112202-026
02-112212-009
02-112231-111
02-112212-080
02-112231-073
02-112232-016
02-112232-051
02-112232-091
02-112232-093
02-112201-008
02-112231-142
02-112222-119
02-112212-016
02-112212-055
02-112222-012
02-112222-031
02-112222-055
02-112221-017
02-114222-002

RECTOR'S HONOR LIST
emestgr 2023

e

sty

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

BCE

BCE

BE (ELECTRONICS)
BE (ELECTRONICS)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (A&F)
BS (E&F)

RABIA RASHEED

ROHMA SHAKEEL
MAHRUKH

QURAT UL AIN RIZWAN
SYED BURHAN AHMAD
ISRA QADRY

WAIJEEHA

ABIRA AAMIR

SADIA ALI

HORAIN ASLAM
SUFIYAN AHMED LAGHARI
SABA IJAZ

AYESHA ISHAQ

ISBAH AHMED

MINAL FAHEEM

AREEBA SATTAR
MALAIKA SULTAN
JAVERIA ARSHAD
YASHFA RIZWAN

MARIA SHAFQAT
MANAL FATIMA

MAHA ALI

SYED MUSTAFA HASAN
SYEDA MARYAM KHALID
AYESHA

NARGIS BAIG
JEWAIRIAH RASHID
NASHRAH

JAMILA ATTARIA
MOMINA KHALID
MUHAMMAD ANAS RAZA
JUMAINAH KHAN
JAVERIA HANIF

ALEENA SAMI

KHADUA RIZWAN

AMNA MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
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3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.99
3.99
3.97
3.96
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.85
3.94
3.93
3.93
3.92
3.91
391
3.91
3.90
3.96



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

RECTOR'S HONOR LIST

Fall Semester 2023

02-114202-018
02-167221-001
02-167222-014
02-167212-004
02-235232-002
02-101221-010
02-101211-029
02-101231-001
02-101202-032
02-101211-023
02-154231-008
02-154232-049
02-154232-011
02-154232-053
02-154232-070
02-154222-019
02-154222-065
02-154232-045
02-154231-022
02-152231-015
02-152221-016
02-152221-013
02-152222-003
02-152222-009
02-152232-004
02-152211-013
02-152222-013
02-152202-012
02-152231-013
02-152211-009
02-116231-024
02-116231-007
02-116212-014
02-116222-023
02-116202-007
02-117232-047

L

BS (E&F)

BS (ES)

BS (ES)

BS (ES)

BS (IT)

BS (MB&M)

BS (MB&M)

BS (MB&M)

BS (MB&M)

BS (MB&M)

BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (MEDIA STUDIES)
BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (PH)

BS (SCM)

BS (SCM)

BS (SCM)

BS (SCM)

BS (SCM)

BS ENGLISH

BT

WAHAJ |MkAN
AFSA RAZA ZAIDI

AJMA SIDDIQE

KAINAT

ESHA ASHFAQ
HUMAYUN ZAFAR
YUSRA QADEER

ALl HAIDER

AREEJ TARIQ

ALISHBA ASGHAR
MUNEEBA MALIK

SYEDA MAHAM KHANAM
JUMAIMAH KHAN
HAJRA IMRAN

WANIYA KASHIF

HAFIZA AREEBA SAJID
SANYA MUHAMMAD
HIRA SABIR

SYEDA MARYAM TAHIRA
HALAH MALIK

SARAH SYED

MUQADAS BHATTI
KHADIJA ALVI

SYEDA FATIMA KARIM
ABEER SHEIKH

TARIQ ZAFAR

ASHHAD ALAM
MALAIKA TANVEER
HUDA MEHTAB
NAEEMA AKHTAR
HAMZA ASAD

AMNA IRFAN
ALISHABAH SALMAN
AZAN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
BUSHRA ALI
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
108
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

69943
67740
82436
82441
79024
82434
86843
60864
89204
77133
77154
82431
81757
82442
78993
84049
77169
82033
81780
79300
79304
81952
89228
84209
87272
60203
53931
87008
81855
87006
77415
84461
84224
56894
60187
60320

02-117202-016
02-117211-026
02-117222-020
02-117222-026
02-117212-004
02-117222-018
02-117232-001
02-117232-037
02-117232-052
02-117221-042
02-117221-065
02-117222-015
02-117222-004
02-117222-027
02-134212-030
02-134231-061
02-134221-006
02-134222-004
02-134222-108
02-131212-027
02-131212-035
02-131222-083
02-131232-063
02-121231-009
02-122232-002
02-121232-002
02-121232-012
02-324232-010
02-324222-015
02-324232-008
02-324221-004
02-324231-001
02-324231-017
02-321231-010
02-321231-026
02-321231-032

RECTOR'S HONOR LIST
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BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS ENGLISH
BS(CS)

BS(CS)

BS(CS)

BS(CS)

BS(CS)

BSE

BSE

BSE

BSE

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA (P&HM)
MBA (P&HM)
MBA (P&HM)
MBA (P&HM)
MBA (P&HM)
MBA (P&HM)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)

EISHA MALIK

SABA ASIF

SABA ILYAS

AFEEFA ADIL

RUBAB WAHEED

AAIZA FAISAL

TAYYABA NAWAZ

AROOB FARAZ

HANIYA RIAZ

KOMAL MUSTAFA

HIBA KHAN

UROOJ MEHMOOD
TOOBA

ZAINAB MISBAH

AHMED FARRUKH
NOORULLAH

SHUJAAT HUSSAIN
WASSAF AHMED BALOCH
HAFSA KHATTAK

KANWAL SHEHZADI

ARIBA AZAM

SYED FAHAD ALI GILLANI
MUHAMMAD RAHEEL ARIF
MARIA ZAFAR

MARIAM TAHIR AHMED RAJPUT
HIFZA KHALIL KAKA
AAMNA KHAN

SHAHNILLA SEHAR FATIMA
SYEDA SADAF ABID HUSSAINI
AFIFAH

HIRA KHATRI

ROOFIA MUJTABA KHAN
MUSTANSIR MEHBOOB HUSSAIN
ZOHRA BALOCH

UROOJ IRSHAD ABBASI
UROOJ FATIMA
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4.00
3.97
3.96
3.96
3.96
3.94
3.94
3.94
3.94
3.94
3.92
3.92
3.91
3.90
3.93
3.93
3.92
3.91
3.91
3.95
3.95
3.90
3.90
3.95
3.93
3.92
3.92
4.00
3.98
3.93
3.91
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
162
163
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

02-321232-003

02-321232-009
02-321232-015
02-321232-034
02-321232-044
02-322231-007
02-321231-008
02-321231-046
02-321231-056
02-322222-025
02-322231-008
02-322231-014
02-322232-032
02-322232-034
02-322232-036
02-322232-038
02-321222-052
02-321232-014
02-321232-035
02-321232-045
02-321232-077
02-322231-016
02-321231-033
02-322222-017
02-243221-015
02-344232-005
02-344231-004
02-262232-002
02-230232-005
02-230232-007
02-230232-008
02-230231-002
02-259231-006
02-259231-011
02-259231-012
02-259232-003

RECTOR'S HONOR LIST
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MBA (w;;)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MBA (Wkd)
MS (CS)

MS (EE)

MS (EE)

MS (ES)

MS (HRM&OP)
MS (HRM&OP)
MS (HRM&OP)
MS (HRM&OP)
MS (ISL)

MS (ISL)

MS (ISL)

MS (ISL)

Mél:WISH KHAN
UMEMA IMRAN
SYED AFNAN ALI
ALI HAIDER NAZIM

MUHAMMAD

ZULFIQAR AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEQUE RAZA QIZILBASH
SHEEMA AWAISS

AISHA ABID CHAUHAN

OWAIS ALI

MOHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABEDIN

AFIFAH SHAKOOR KHAN

MUARIJ SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

SHEHZEEN ADNAN SIDDIQUI

AQSA YASIN

SABAHAT NAZ

RIJA CHISHTY

ASIM ANWAR

ABRAR AHMED

LAIBA IQBAL

AHMED RAZA KHAN NIAZI

AIMAN ABRAR

MUHAMMAD JAZIB

ANUM SAEED

SABA ENAYET

AMNA ASLAM

MAHAM NAEEM

MUHAMMAD OSAMA SIDDIQUI

AMEERA SALEH ABDUL RAHMAN

SARA

FATIMA

FARYAL

ZAINAB

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

ARJUMAND QAMAR
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4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.97
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.93
3.93
3.93
3.93
3.93
3.93
3.92
3.92
3.92
3.92
3.92
3.92
3.91
3.91
3.90
4.00
3.95
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.95
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

0;350232-004
02-350222-004
02-398222-039
02-398231-006
02-398231-020
02-398231-025
02-398232-001
02-398232-022
02-398232-034
02-398232-037
02-398232-050
02-398231-017
02-241231-009
02-281232-001

RECTOR'S HONOR LIST
Fall Semeste
PROG o

MSWP&SM)
MS (MP&SM)
MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (PM)

MS (SE)

Ph D (SE)

r 2023

MIRZA AZEEM BAIG
AZFAR HUMAYUN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
SUHAIL RAJANI

ARIF KHAN

OSAMA MINHAS

SOHAIB LIAQAT

NABEEL AJAZ

SYEDA HAFSA SAEED RIZVI
ABDUL HASEEB AHMAD QURESH]I
KHIZAR ARSLAN

SANAA ARSHAD

GUL SABA

REEMA QAISER KHAN
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